## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Lance Lanclault  Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):  173 West Election Road, Draper, UT 84020  Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubblub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubblub.com and Stubblub, inc., both field 08/08/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/08/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*  Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the gelocation):  173 West Election Road, Draper, UT 84020  Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and StubHub, Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:	nd Filing
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Lance Lanciault  Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):  173 West Election Road, Draper, UT 84020  Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and Stubhub. Inc., both filed 08/08/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/08/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*  Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Notification of Claimed Infringement: Lanca Lanclault  Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a Por similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the gelecation):  173 West Election Road, Draper, UT 84020  Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and Stubhub.toc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012	nd Filing
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):  173 West Election Road, Draper, UT 84020  Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and StubHub, Inc., both field 08/08/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/06/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the gelocation):  173 West Election Road, Draper, UT 84020  Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and Stubhlub, Inc., both fited 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/06/2012	nd Filing
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and Stubhub, Inc., both filed 08/08/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/08/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (801) 545-2711  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and StubHub, Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012	
Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and Stubhub. Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and StubHub. Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/06/2012	
Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and Stubhub. Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (801) 757-9521  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and StubHub. Inc., both filed 08/08/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/08/2012	
Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and StubHub. Inc., both fited 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@stubhub.com  Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and Stubhtub. Inc., both fited 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/06/2012	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and StubHub. Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name at Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and StubHub. Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 02/06/2012	
Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: stubhub.com and StubHub. Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012  Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Co Office: stubhub.com and StubHub, Inc., both filed 08/06/2008  ive of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/06/2012	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director  Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee*  Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Date: 02/06/2012	
Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lance Lanciault, Legal Director	
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.		
	Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	
Scannac	*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	Scanned
VI IV 2 0 70	Mail the form to:  Copyright 1&R/Recordation	APR 3 U 2012
P.O. Box 71537	P.O. Box 71537	Fleconics
	Washington, DC 20024	11177373